Fort Knox 5-6 Basketball Schedule

Day

1/5/2024

1/5/2024

1/10/2024

1/11/2024

1/19/2024

1/19/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/30/2024

2/1/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/13/2024

2/14/2024

2/23/2024

Away Team
Tigers

Tigers

Tigers

Tigers

Tigers

Home Team

Tigers

Tigers

Tigers

Location Time
Sadowski 1730
Sadowski 1830
Van Voorhis 1730
Van Voorhis 1730
Sadowski 1730
Sadowski 1830
Sadowksi 1730
Sadowksi 1830
Van Voorhis 1730
Van Voorhis 1730
Sadowksi 1730
Sadowksi 1830
Van Voorhis 1730
Van Voorhis 1730
Sadowski 1730
Sadowski 1830
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